Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat

Lahti : 32 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :
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H21 17,40 km

Viippola Aapo
Outinen Tuomas
Toivonen Eevert
Ekstrom Niklas
Tuomala Misa
Olle llmar Jaama
Petr Horvat
Sorsa Eero
Hirvilahti Joona
Josef Nagy
Muotka Miika
Pukema Hannu-Pekka
Peltonen Lasse
Koskinen Eemil
Simon Kugler
Nykanen Tomi
Marek Sterba
Radek Laciga
Radek Penaz
Tobias Kugler
Lemberg Roope
Vojtech Penaz
Vojtech Bartos
Krystof Prusa
Tobias Habenicht
Vepsalainen Onni
Sivonen Miro
Marek Hasman
Lemberg Ville
Saari Toni
Tolkkinen Tuukka
Timo Kudre

Tmi Omataivainen

SonPa

KyS

PirHi
MSParma
S-JKL
Varska OK
Team Czech
Sody

VeVe

Team Czech
OH

RaVa

KS

Sody

Team Austri
LS-37

Team Czech
Team Czech
Team Czech
Team Austri
Radu

Team Czech
Team Czech
Team Czech
Team Austri
KyS

VaHa

Team Czech
RaJu

PoRa

Soldy
Varska OK

1.01.33
1.02.24
1.02.24
1.03.09
1.04.23
1.06.00
1.08.01
1.08.23
1.08.31
1.08.58
1.08.59
1.10.06
1.10.10
1.10.12
1.10.15
1.10.48
1.11.44
1.14.30
1.14.54
1.15.21
1.15.57
1.16.17
1.17.36
1.17.41
1.23.18
1.25.12
1.27.11
1.27.51
1.28.03
1.33.17
1.33.43

Hyl.

Klo 14.10.20

+51

+51
+01.36
+02.50
+04.27
+06.28
+06.50
+06.58
+07.25
+07.26
+08.33
+08.37
+08.39
+08.42
+09.15
+10.11
+12.57
+13.21
+13.48
+14.24
+14.44
+16.03
+16.08
+21.45
+23.39
+25.38
+26.18
+26.30
+31.44
+32.10

EResults Pro



Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat

Lahti : 28 Keskenytti : 1
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D21 14,42 km

Karna Nina

Yli-Futka Amanda
Ekstrom Lotte-Line
Morsky Sonja
Hoskari Maria
Klemettinen Kaisa
Virtanen Heta

Pesu Mervi

Tuomisto Satu
Naskali Johanna
Peltonen Liisa
Salmela Anni
Viippola Venla
Holopainen Qili
Antonia Erhart
Rasimus Siiri
Linnainmaa Annukka

Pirila Elisa

Liis Marii Kaso
Tuokko Mari
Juga Emma
Marie Bartosova
Kuokka Katri
Kukkonen Saara
Tereza Chrastova
Kiljunen Emmi
Hoskari Sanni

Pesu Vilma

H11 3,36 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

Liukkala Urho

Tmi Omataivainen

Hylatty : O

SonPa
MSParma
MSParma
KeuKi
RasKe
S-JKL
S-JKL

RR
VaaSu
KyRa
S-JKL
S-2000
S-2000
S-2000

Team Austri

S-JKL
RasKe
MSParma
Varska OK
LamSa
SKUusi

Team Czech

lisVi
SKUusi

Team Czech

LS-37
RasKe
RR

HauSi

1.00.50
1.01.56
1.02.01
1.02.01
1.02.45
1.03.11
1.04.20
1.04.39
1.05.16
1.07.09
1.07.17
1.08.12
1.08.47
1.09.18
1.09.35
1.12.23
1.15.28
1.15.50
1.15.59
1.16.04
1.16.06
1.17.38
1.20.46
1.23.09
1.27.00
1.31.58
1.32.08

Kesk.

1.18.32

Klo 14.10.20

+01.06
+01.11
+01.11
+01.55
+02.21
+03.30
+03.49
+04.26
+06.19
+06.27
+07.22
+07.57
+08.28
+08.45
+11.33
+14.38
+15.00
+15.09
+15.14
+15.16
+16.48
+19.56
+22.19
+26.10
+31.08
+31.18

EResults Pro



Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat

Lahti : 2
1. 0
2. 0
Lahti : 6
1. 0
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D13 4,21 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0
Kauppila Kaisla
Elsa Arpiainen

H15 7,45 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0
Suvinen Sisu
Kiljunen Eikka
Henri Kersna
Ekstrom Lassi
Muotka Konsta
Kauppila Roope

D65 7,45 km

Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

Siiri Poopuu

Saima Varton

H70 7,45 km

Keskeytti : 1

Ollikainen Seppo
Vartiainen Aarne
Kattelus Keijo
Hyytidinen Timo

Pokela Erkki
Udd Esko

Liukkala Pekka
Lappalainen Martti
Tiilikainen Teuvo

Tmi Omataivainen

Hylatty : O

Koovee
Muonio

SaSu
LS-37
Varska OK
MSParma
OH
Koovee

OK JOKA
OK Kobras

JuvU
RAPSU
LuuRa
JuvU
LuuRa
SOC
HauSi
Navi
HIS

43.21
51.20

41.53
42.12
48.34
49.32
49.32
1.32.40

1.06.36
1.08.24

41.24
42.32
44 .27
50.30
52.43
58.08
59.54
1.13.04
Kesk.

Klo 14.10.20

+07.59

+19
+06.41
+07.39
+07.39
+50.47

+01.48

+01.08
+03.03
+09.06
+11.19
+16.44
+18.30
+31.40

EResults Pro



Lahti : 4

1. 0
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Lahti : 3
1 0
2 0
3 0
Lahti : 9
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D15 6,92 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

Vepsalainen Elsa
Takanen Tiitu
Riissanen Viivi
Kangas Inga

D70 6,92 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

Halme Ritva
Fred Bodil
Kukkonen Marja

H75 6,92 km
Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 1

Virkkula Unto
Lakkinen Keijo
Ekstrom Marcus
Mustonen Lauri
Ryypp6 Toivo
Lakkala Ossi
Kattilakoski Eero
Repo Voitto
Hanhela Mauno

Tmi Omataivainen

Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat

KyS
VeVe
EsAk
Pohjant

KiimU
Femman
RaKaS

NivU
SuSe
KauWi
S-2000
JoKu
KuoSu
KPV
RaKaS
HaHe

37.46
39.32
42.32
1.03.02

53.21
57.13
2.19.27

42.34
46.41
53.01
53.47
58.46
59.39
1.02.07
2.50.32
Hyl.

Klo 14.10.20

+01.46
+04.46
+25.16

+03.52
+1.26.06

+04.07
+10.27
+11.13
+16.12
+17.05
+19.33
+2.07.58

EResults Pro



Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat

H17 11,39 km
Lahti : 12 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 2

Savinainen Joakim
Viippola Veeti
Konttinen Otto
Kirves Antti

Haara Vaino

Erik Kersna
Kennet Keerberg
Kerto Kaasiku
Paul Aares Fjodorov
Sorsa Lauri
Hirvilahti Niklas
Takanen Eetu
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H60 11,39 km
Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

Ovaska Pertti
Sipola Velu
Pietarinen Juha
Kirkkomaki Jarmo
Hakulinen Jukka
Lassila Antti
Heikkuri Tapani
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D50 11,39 km

Lahti :

oo

Keskeytti : 1 Hylatty : 0

Komu Heidi
Kirves Hetti
Gretschel Anu
Iso-Koivisto Minna
Kullike Jaama
Elovaara Minna
Asikainen Nina
Tervo Maarit

Nogakwh=
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Tmi Omataivainen

RasKu
S-2000
SaSu
SKUusi
HS

Varska OK
Varska OK
Varska OK
Varska OK
Sody
VeVe
VeVe

EE
S-2000
SiiRa
KauWi
VeVe
KuortKu
S-2000

S-2000
SKUusi
KEV
KauWi
Varska OK
RaKaS
SKUusi
SaKa

4714
48.21
51.43
53.14
53.25
1.04.18
1.12.19
1.12.38
1.25.04
Kesk.
Hyl.
Hyl.

1.04.13
1.06.05
1.07.02
1.17.33
1.19.37
1.21.18
1.31.39

1.17.30
1.23.50
1.27.30
1.40.30
1.45.24
1.50.32
2.04.15

Kesk.

Klo 14.10.20

+01.07
+04.29
+06.00
+06.11
+17.04
+25.05
+25.24
+37.50

+01.52
+02.49
+13.20
+15.24
+17.05
+27.26

+06.20
+10.00
+23.00
+27.54
+33.02
+46.45

EResults Pro



Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat Klo 14.10.20
D17 9,36 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. 0 Korpi Sanni RaJu 47.54

2. 0 Rajala Maija RaJu 48.23 +29

3 0 Rajala Kerttu RaJu 1.02.44 +14.50
H65 9,36 km

Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. 0 Oinaskallio Erkki RR 53.56

2. 0 Helander Rolf OuHu 54 .11 +15

3. 0 Lehto Jarmo VeVe 58.33 +04.37

4. 0 Laine Markku MU 1.07.26 +13.30
D60 9,36 km

Lahti: 6 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. 0 Lassila Paivi RasTiimi 56.57

2. 0 Katajamaki Tuija KauWi 1.04.31 +07.34
3. 0 Rasimus Tuula MuuRa 1.12.26 +15.29
4. 0 Juga Liisa SKUusi 1.16.10 +19.13
5. 0 Makineste-Makela Paivi RasKu 1.23.27 +26.30
6. 0 Kaja Ligi Varska OK 1.28.00 +31.03

Tmi Omataivainen 6 EResults Pro



Ensilumen Rastit 3.12.2023, Sarkijarvi, Muonio, Tmi Omat Klo 14.10.20
H50 11,69 km

Lahti : 18 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. 0 Virtanen Antti TarpSu 52.30

2. 0 Klemettinen Vesa S-JKL 53.52 +01.22
3. 0 Riissanen Jani EsAk 53.56 +01.26
4. 0 Tervala Mika LHR 55.32 +03.02
5. 0 Asklof Tom LHR 57.22 +04.52
6. 0 Viippola llpo S-2000 57.51 +05.21
7. 0 Kiljunen Juha LS-37 59.04 +06.34
8. 0 Linnainmaa Pekka VaHa 59.33 +07.03
9. 0 Hoskari Timo RasKe 1.05.01 +12.31
10. 0 Luspa Mats IFK Kiruna 1.07.26 +14.56
11. 0 Hiltula Hannu PudU 1.08.02 +15.32
12. 0 Tuokko Jyrki RaVa 1.08.58 +16.28
13. 0 Tiainen Hannu YlivKu 1.09.35 +17.05
14. 0 Kuokka Kari lisVi 1.11.59 +19.29
15. 0 Laaksonen Pasi EsSu 1.13.31 +21.01
16. 0 Enn Jaama Varska OK 1.18.50 +26.20
17. 0 Latvala Juha JSRasti 1.32.25 +39.55
18. 0 Auvinen Hannu SaKa 1.3943 +47.13

D40 11,69 km

Lahti: 2 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 0

1. 0 Vanhala Annastiina KuPe 1.16.56
0 Elovaara-Salmi Anna EsSu Kesk.
H40 15,36 km

Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 0 Liukkala Jaakko HauSi 1.15.15

2 0 Moisio Petri SaPu 1.15.29 +14
3 0 Kalenius Matti lisu 1.20.15 +05.00
4 0 Selivaara Jaakko RasKa 1.22.30 +07.15
5 0 Kotaniemi Janne AlatPi 1.25.55 +10.40
6 0 Vapa Marko FreeAd 1.29.16  +14.01
7 0 Ronkainen Markus LapVe 14456 +29.41

Tmi Omataivainen 7 EResults Pro



